OFFICIAL RESULTS
Sun Peaks (CAN)

World Cup - Ladies' Speed Skiing
COMPETITORS

Nation :

SUl or SULLFRA,ITA

Year of birth :

1972,1975 or 1980-1985
Category
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17 7326 A GREGGIO Valentina

5 7334 BACKLUND Britta

16 7260 MATSLOFVA Hanna

195019 DUBOUCHET REVOL Karine
12 7167 MARTINEZ Celia
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39 7501 HEDGREN Sofia

1991
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07.03.2017

Race codex : 8603

161.29
157.05
156.89
156.45
152.72
149.39

0.00
40.50
42.07
46.40
84.17

119.49


https://data.fis-ski.com/global-links/statistics/overview-top-ranked-in-all-competitions.html?&category=WC&sector=SS&place=Sun%20Peaks&gender=ALL
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=173911&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=178814&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=162489&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=75863&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=141637&type=result
https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/athlete-biography.html?sector=SS&competitorid=216081&type=result

